
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   Baylor 281  279       560  -8 
1  2   Texas A&M 276  287       563  -5 

T6  T3   Arkansas 290  276       566  -2 
T4  T3   West Virginia 286  280       566  -2 
T4  5   Marquette  286  282       568  E 
3  T6   Oklahoma 285  286       571  +3 

T6  T6   Purdue 290  281       571  +3 
T10  8   Utah 293  281       574  +6 
T10  9   Kent State 293  284       577  +9 
13  10   Minnesota 298  282       580  +12 
T6  11   Michigan State 290  291       581  +13 
12  12   NC State 295  291       586  +18 
9  13   Iowa 291  301       592  +24 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T4 1   William Buhl  Arkansas  68  67       135  -7   
T6 2   Johnny Keefer  Baylor  69  67       136  -6   
T9 T3   Nico Lang  West Virginia  70  67       137  -5   
T1 T3   Tyler Leach  Marquette  67  70       137  -5   
T15 T5   Nick Dentino  Purdue  71  68       139  -3   
T15 T5   Joe Weiler  Purdue  71  68       139  -3   
T15 T5   Tristan Mandur  Utah  71  68       139  -3   
T4 T5   William Paysse  Texas A&M  68  71       139  -3   
T15 T9   Jesper von Reedtz  Utah  71  69       140  -2   
T9 T9   Sam Bennett  Texas A&M  70  70       140  -2   
T15 T11   Philipp Matlari  West Virginia  71  70       141  -1   
T1 T11   Dan Erickson  Texas A&M  67  74       141  -1   
T1 T11   Cooper Dossey  Baylor  67  74       141  -1   
T21 T11   Colin Kober  Baylor  72  69       141  -1   
T9 T15   Troy Taylor II  Michigan State  70  72       142  E   
T28 T15   Tyson Reeder  Arkansas  73  69       142  E   
T9 T15   Turner Hosch  Oklahoma  70  72       142  E   
T21 T15   Josh Gilkison  Kent State  72  70       142  E   
T21 T19   Matthew Sharpstene  West Virginia  72  71       143  +1   
T42 T19   Matt Murlick  Marquette  74  69       143  +1   
T21 T19   Hunter Eichhorn  Marquette  72  71       143  +1   
T6 T19   Noah Rasinski  Minnesota  69  74       143  +1   
T28 T19   Garett Reband  Oklahoma  73  70       143  +1   
T9 T19   Quade Cummins  Oklahoma  70  73       143  +1   
T64 T19   Angus Flanagan  Minnesota  78  65       143  +1   
T47 T19   Julian Perico  Arkansas  75  68       143  +1   
T28 T19   Connor Glynn *  Minnesota  73  70       143  +1   
T21 T28   Alex Schaake  Iowa  72  72       144  +2   
T28 T28   Julien Paltrinieri  Kent State  73  71       144  +2   
T28 T28   Easton Paxton  NC State  73  71       144  +2   
T28 T31   James Piot  Michigan State  73  72       145  +3   
T42 T31   Thomas Johnson  Oklahoma  74  71       145  +3   
T21 T31   Patrick Welch  Oklahoma  72  73       145  +3   
T28 T31   Jimmy Lee  Texas A&M  73  72       145  +3   
T28 T31   Spencer Oxendine  NC State  73  72       145  +3   
T15 T31   Walker Lee  Texas A&M  71  74       145  +3   
T47 T37   Joe Kim  Iowa  75  71       146  +4   
T6 T37   Gonzalo Leal  Iowa  69  77       146  +4   
T47 T37   Jason Hong  Purdue  75  71       146  +4   
T42 T37   Harrison Arnold *  Minnesota  74  72       146  +4   
T28 T37   Travis McInroe  Baylor  73  73       146  +4   
T28 T42   Mark Goetz  West Virginia  73  74       147  +5   
T47 T42   Thomas Longbella  Minnesota  75  72       147  +5   
T9 T42   Will Kurtz  Kent State  70  77       147  +5   

T47 T42   Mitchell Schow  Utah  75  72       147  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T28 T46   Andrew Walker  Michigan State  73  75       148  +6   
T28 T46   Matthew Bachmann  Marquette  73  75       148  +6   
T28 T46   Cole Bradley  Purdue  73  75       148  +6   
T54 T46   Etienne Papineau  West Virginia  76  72       148  +6   
T42 T46   Luis Garza  Arkansas  74  74       148  +6   
T54 T46   Mason Overstreet  Arkansas  76  72       148  +6   
T54 T46   Axel Einarsson  Utah  76  72       148  +6   
T28 T46   Max Steinlechner  NC State  73  75       148  +6   
T59 T54   Landon Ernst  Michigan State  77  72       149  +7   
T47 T54   Peyton Snoeberger  Purdue  75  74       149  +7   
T59 T54   Bhoom Sima-Aree  Marquette  77  72       149  +7   
67 T54   Mark Reppe  Baylor  79  70       149  +7   

T64 T54   Brayden Baldridge  Kent State  78  71       149  +7   
T54 T54   Christian Salzer  NC State  76  73       149  +7   
T21 60   Gus Minkin *  Minnesota  72  78       150  +8   
T42 T61   Bradley Smithson  Michigan State  74  77       151  +9   
68 T61   Lincoln Johnson  Minnesota  80  71       151  +9   

T64 T61   Javier Barcos  Utah  78  73       151  +9   
T54 T64   Evan Long  Minnesota  76  76       152  +10   
T59 T64   Benjamin Shipp  NC State  77  75       152  +10   
T59 T66   Will Grevlos *  Minnesota  77  76       153  +11   
T59 T66   Harry Plowman-Ollington *  Minnesota  77  76       153  +11   
T47 68   Benton Weinberg  Iowa  75  81       156  +14   
70 69   Cade Breitenstine  Kent State  85  72       157  +15   
69 70   Garrett Tighe  Iowa  83  83       166  +24   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Baylor 281 279 560

2 Johnny Keefer (4) 69 67 136

T11 Colin Kober (1) 72 69 141

T11 Cooper Dossey (2) 67 74 141

T37 Travis McInroe (3) 73 73 146

T54 Mark Reppe (5) 79 70 149

2 Texas A&M 276 287 563

T5 William Paysse (3) 68 71 139

T9 Sam Bennett (2) 70 70 140

T11 Dan Erickson (4) 67 74 141

T31 Walker Lee (1) 71 74 145

T31 Jimmy Lee (5) 73 72 145

T3 Arkansas 290 276 566

1 William Buhl (3) 68 67 135

T15 Tyson Reeder (4) 73 69 142

T19 Julian Perico (1) 75 68 143

T46 Mason Overstreet (2) 76 72 148

T46 Luis Garza (5) 74 74 148

T3 West Virginia 286 280 566

T3 Nico Lang (4) 70 67 137

T11 Philipp Matlari (5) 71 70 141

T19 Matthew Sharpstene (2) 72 71 143

T42 Mark Goetz (3) 73 74 147

T46 Etienne Papineau (1) 76 72 148

5 Marquette 286 282 568

T3 Tyler Leach (2) 67 70 137

T19 Hunter Eichhorn (1) 72 71 143

T19 Matt Murlick (3) 74 69 143

T46 Matthew Bachmann (5) 73 75 148

T54 Bhoom Sima-Aree (4) 77 72 149

T6 Oklahoma 285 286 571

T15 Turner Hosch (3) 70 72 142

T19 Quade Cummins (1) 70 73 143

T19 Garett Reband (2) 73 70 143

T31 Patrick Welch (4) 72 73 145

T31 Thomas Johnson (5) 74 71 145

T6 Purdue 290 281 571

T5 Joe Weiler (1) 71 68 139

T5 Nick Dentino (3) 71 68 139

T37 Jason Hong (2) 75 71 146

T46 Cole Bradley (4) 73 75 148

T54 Peyton Snoeberger (5) 75 74 149
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Utah 293 281 574

T5 Tristan Mandur (3) 71 68 139

T9 Jesper von Reedtz (2) 71 69 140

T42 Mitchell Schow (1) 75 72 147

T46 Axel Einarsson (4) 76 72 148

T61 Javier Barcos (5) 78 73 151

9 Kent State 293 284 577

T15 Josh Gilkison (1) 72 70 142

T28 Julien Paltrinieri (4) 73 71 144

T42 Will Kurtz (5) 70 77 147

T54 Brayden Baldridge (3) 78 71 149

69 Cade Breitenstine (2) 85 72 157

10 Minnesota 298 282 580

T19 Angus Flanagan (1) 78 65 143

T19 Noah Rasinski (3) 69 74 143

T42 Thomas Longbella (2) 75 72 147

T61 Lincoln Johnson (5) 80 71 151

T64 Evan Long (4) 76 76 152

11 Michigan State 290 291 581

T15 Troy Taylor II (3) 70 72 142

T31 James Piot (1) 73 72 145

T46 Andrew Walker (5) 73 75 148

T54 Landon Ernst (4) 77 72 149

T61 Bradley Smithson (2) 74 77 151

12 NC State 295 291 586

T28 Easton Paxton (2) 73 71 144

T31 Spencer Oxendine (3) 73 72 145

T46 Max Steinlechner (5) 73 75 148

T54 Christian Salzer (4) 76 73 149

T64 Benjamin Shipp (1) 77 75 152

13 Iowa 291 301 592

T28 Alex Schaake (1) 72 72 144

T37 Gonzalo Leal (3) 69 77 146

T37 Joe Kim (5) 75 71 146

68 Benton Weinberg (2) 75 81 156

70 Garrett Tighe (4) 83 83 166
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